SD1 Series
General Purpose AC Variable Speed Drives
Torque Vector Inverter
DIN Rail mountable
Built-in potentiometer
Front mounted RJ45 Socket
PID Control mode as standard
Brake chopper built in

Single-phase
230V
SD1-2.5A-21 80 60 160 150 123.5 120.3
SD1-4.2A-21 80 60 160 150 123.5 120.3
SD1-7.5A-21 80 60 185 175 140.5 137.3
SD1-10A-21 80 60 185 175 140.5 137.3
Three-phase
400V
SD1-2.5A-43 80 60 185 175 140.5 137.3
SD1-4.2A-43 80 60 185 175 140.5 137.3
SD1-5.5A-43 80 60 185 175 140.5 137.3
Specifications
Model Output Power Input Current (A) Output Current (A) MCCB/MCB (A) Cables (mm2)
Single-phase
230V
SD1-2.5A-21 0.4kW 0.5Hp 6.5 2.5 10 1.5
SD1-4.2A-21 0.75kW 1.0Hp 9.3 4.2 20 1.5
SD1-7.5A-21 1.5kW 2.0Hp 15.7 7.5 20 2.5
SD1-10A-21 2.2kW 3.0Hp 24 10 20 2.5
Three-phase
400V
SD1-2.5A-43 0.75kW 1.0Hp 3.4 2.5 10 1.5
SD1-4.2A-43 1.5kW 2.0Hp 5 4.2 10 1.5
SD1-5.5A-43 2.2kW 3.0Hp 5.8 5.5 20 2.5
W1
W2
H2H1
Ø5.0